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Week 1 Games

106 Can't Buy A Team
92 Government Cheez
185 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys
121 Wolfpac
144 Grove City Edge
130 U Know U Luv The Steelers

Week 2 Games

84 Can't Buy A Team

132 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys

115 Wolfpac
83 Grove City Edge

173 U Know U Luv The Steelers
83 DT's&TE's

Week 3 Games

68 Can't Buy A Team

107 Wolfpac
93 Grove City Edge

151 U Know U Luv The Steelers
92 DT's&TE's

154 Pizunk

Week 4 Games

86 Can't Buy A Team
145 Grove City Edge
127 U Know U Luv The Steelers
179 DT's& TE's
118 Pizunk
109 Death From Above

Week 5 Games

92 Can't Buy A Team
126 U Know U Luv The Steelers
102 DT's& TE's
108 Pizunk

88 Death From Above

89 oh that smell

Week 6 Games

109 Can't Buy A Team
112 DT's& TE's
106 Pizunk

57 Death From Above
105 oh that smell

82 Al Davis Lives

Week 7 Games

81 Can't Buy A Team
112 Pizunk
129 Death From Above
97 oh that smell
117 Al Davis Lives
129 5 Across yo lips

113
115
90
104
96
120

105
88
84
95

104

110

125
88
86
54
79
80

77
112
119
106
132

64

87
128
137

71

96
113

132
111
91
88
43
108

90
44
94
97
107
98

5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell
Death From Above
Pizunk

DT's & TE's

Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Death From Above
Pizunk

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Death From Above

Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez

5 Across yo lips

DT's & TE's

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez

Week 8 Games

142 Can't Buy A Team
63 Death From Above
112 oh that smell
66 Al Davis Lives
108 5 Across yo lips
86 Government Cheez

Week 9 Games

77 Can't Buy A Team
116 oh that smell

65 Al Davis Lives
144 5 Across yo lips
113 Government Cheez

77 |Like Tig OI' Bittys

Week 10 Games

75 Can't Buy A Team
107 Al Davis Lives
158 5 Across yo lips

78 Government Cheez
132 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys

94 Wolfpac

Week 11 Games

110 Can't Buy A Team
85 5 Across yo lips
123 Government Cheez
156 | Like Tig OI' Bittys
64 Wolfpac
65 Grove City Edge

Week 12 Games

105 Can't Buy A Team
84 Government Cheez
96 | Like Tig OlI' Bittys
75 Wolfpac
93 Grove City Edge
160 U Know U Luv The Steelers

Week 13 Games

84 Can't Buy A Team
114 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys
113 Wolfpac
119 Grove City Edge
127 U Know U Luv The Steelers
130 DT's & TE's

Week 14 Games

86 Can't Buy A Team

148 Wolfpac

102 Grove City Edge

148 U Know U Luv The Steelers
93 DT's&TE's
79 Pizunk
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125
145
120
81
76
121

101

62
100
156
119
135

77
61
36
104
82
85

88
83
82
99
95
125

90
121
101

84

96
109

69
104
131
124

72
130

110
94
97
97

107

110

Pizunk

DT's & TE's

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys

Death From Above
Pizunk

DT's & TE's

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

oh that smell

Death From Above
Pizunk

DT's & TE's

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Grove City Edge

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Death From Above
Pizunk

DT's & TE's

U Know U Luv The Steelers

5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell
Death From Above
Pizunk

DT's & TE's

Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Death From Above
Pizunk

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Death From Above
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Week 15 Games

75 Can't Buy A Team

73 Grove City Edge
167 U Know U Luv The Steelers
120 DT's & TE's
114 Pizunk

87 Death From Above

Week 16 Games

102 Can't Buy A Team
85 U Know U Luv The Steelers
76 DT's & TE's
74 Pizunk

125 Death From Above

101 oh that smell

Week 17 Games

86 Can't Buy A Team
163 DT's& TE's
97 Pizunk
131 Death From Above
86 oh that smell
78 Al Davis Lives

113
108
116
129
151
100

87
56
158
109
122
106

144
97
79

108
50

120

Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

oh that smell

Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez
5 Across yo lips

Al Davis Lives

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Grove City Edge
Wolfpac

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Government Cheez

5 Across yo lips
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