

ArmChair's Finest

,						00-101a1-2014 12.10 AIVI La
Week 1 Games			Week	k 8 Games		
 106 Can't Buy A Team 92 Government Cheez 185 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 121 Wolfpac 144 Grove City Edge 		Death From Above		Can't Buy A Team Death From Above oh that smell Al Davis Lives 5 Across yo lips	145	Pizunk DT's & TE's U Know U Luv The Steelers Grove City Edge Wolfpac
130 U Know U Luv The Steelers	120	DT's & TE's	86	Government Cheez	121	I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
Week 2 Games			Weel	c 9 Games		
84 Can't Buy A Team	105	Government Cheez	77	Can't Buy A Team	101	Death From Above
132 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	88	5 Across yo lips	116	oh that smell	62	Pizunk
115 Wolfpac	84	Al Davis Lives	65	Al Davis Lives	100	DT's & TE's
83 Grove City Edge	95			5 Across yo lips	156	U Know U Luv The Steelers
173 U Know U Luv The Steelers	104	Death From Above		Government Cheez	119	, ,
83 DT's & TE's	110	Pizunk	77	I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	135	Wolfpac
Week 3 Games			Weel	c 10 Games		
68 Can't Buy A Team	125	I Like Tig OI' Bittys		Can't Buy A Team	77	oh that smell
107 Wolfpac	88		_	Al Davis Lives	61	Death From Above
93 Grove City Edge	86	, ,		5 Across yo lips		
151 U Know U Luv The Steelers	54		78	Government Cheez	104	
92 DT's & TE's 154 Pizunk	79 80			I Like Tig Ol' Bittys Wolfpac	_	U Know U Luv The Steelers
194 FIZUTIK	80	Death From Above	94	vvolipac	85	Grove City Edge
Week 4 Games			Weel	c 11 Games		
86 Can't Buy A Team		Wolfpac		Can't Buy A Team		Al Davis Lives
145 Grove City Edge		I Like Tig Ol' Bittys		5 Across yo lips		oh that smell
127 U Know U Luv The Steelers		Government Cheez		Government Cheez	82	
179 DT's & TE's		5 Across yo lips		I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	99	
118 Pizunk 109 Death From Above		Al Davis Lives		Wolfpac	95 125	DT's & TE's
109 Death From Above	04	oh that smell	65	Grove City Edge	123	U Know U Luv The Steelers
Week 5 Games				c 12 Games		
92 Can't Buy A Team		Grove City Edge		Can't Buy A Team		5 Across yo lips
126 U Know U Luv The Steelers		Wolfpac	84		121	
102 DT's & TE's		I Like Tig Ol' Bittys		I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	101	oh that smell
108 Pizunk 88 Death From Above	71 96	Government Cheez 5 Across yo lips		Wolfpac Grove City Edge	84 96	Death From Above Pizunk
89 oh that smell		Al Davis Lives		U Know U Luv The Steelers		DT's & TE's
Week 6 Games		7.1. 2 a.v.o 2.v.o		c 13 Games	.00	2.04.20
						0
109 Can't Buy A Team		U Know U Luv The Steelers		Can't Buy A Team		Government Cheez
112 DT's & TE's	111	, ,		I Like Tig Ol' Bittys		5 Across yo lips Al Davis Lives
106 Pizunk 57 Death From Above	91 88	'		Wolfpac Grove City Edge	_	oh that smell
105 oh that smell		Government Cheez		U Know U Luv The Steelers	72	
82 Al Davis Lives		5 Across yo lips		DT's & TE's		Pizunk
Week 7 Games		, ,	Weel	c 14 Games		
81 Can't Buy A Team	90	DT's & TE's		Can't Buy A Team	110	I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
112 Pizunk	44			Wolfpac	94	
129 Death From Above	94			Grove City Edge	-	5 Across yo lips
97 oh that smell		Wolfpac		U Know U Luv The Steelers		Al Davis Lives
117 Al Davis Lives		I Like Tig OI' Bittys	93	DT's & TE's	107	oh that smell
129 5 Across yo lips	98		79	Pizunk	110	Death From Above

RealTime Fantasy Sports

06-Mar-2014 12:16 AM Eastern

www.rtsports.com

2013 Schedule

Week 15 Games

75	Can't Buy A Team	113	Wolfpac
73	Grove City Edge	108	I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
167	U Know U Luv The Steelers	116	Government Cheez
120	DT's & TE's	129	5 Across yo lips
114	Pizunk	151	Al Davis Lives
87	Death From Above	100	oh that smell

Week 16 Games

102	Can't Buy A Team	87	Grove City Edge
85	U Know U Luv The Steelers	56	Wolfpac
76	DT's & TE's	158	I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
74	Pizunk	109	Government Cheez
125	Death From Above	122	5 Across yo lips
101	oh that smell	106	Al Davis Lives

Week 17 Games

86	Can't Buy A Team	144	U Know U Luv The Steelers
163	DT's & TE's	97	Grove City Edge
97	Pizunk	79	Wolfpac
131	Death From Above	108	I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
86	oh that smell	50	Government Cheez
78	Al Davis Lives	120	5 Across yo lips